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Team - Division 2
NEWTOWN NOMADS
FOLKESTONE SEASIDERS
ASHFORD ARCHERS
FAVERSHAM LIONS
WESTERHAM WOLVES
HERNE BAY HERONS
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
KSPORTS COBDOWN
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
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21
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SF
125
101
104

92

86

86

80

59

51

SA LF
43 581
67 493
80 544
84 504
90 459
98 474
96 481
109 368
117 341

LA
322
430
467
473
504
524
476
528
549

100's
1332
1154
1311
1190
1118
1080
1199
949
890

180's
64
60
63
61
37
64
78
44
37

T/AVE
22.76
21.55
21.96
21.25
20.93
21.03
21.36
20.27
19.70

Points
142
114
113
102

93
93
86
60
52



